AGENDA

Public Art Commission Monthly Meeting
February 2, 2016

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:10

7:10-7:40

7:40-8:00

Introduction and welcome to Danielle, new member
Review of term dates for members
Transfer of Chair from Alex to David

Jeremy presents Rika’s report: Recommendation for
Deaccession of Plantings on the Charles, artist Sharon Louden,
New Riverside Park

Update on MLK, Jr. and Putnam Ave Upper Schools,
Christopher Janney video
Note: new school dedication Sunday, Feb. 28, 2:00-5:00

Additional updates:

The Port Infrastructure Project

Sacramento Street Park

King Open and Cambridge Street Upper Schools
Budgets

Comments and Things Noticed
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